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Alpha Delta Pi 404-378-3164 info@alphadeltapi.com  alphadeltapi.org  Atlanta, GA 

Alpha Gamma Delta 317-663-4200 info@alphagammadelta.org  alphagammadelta.org  Indianapolis, IN 

Alpha Kappa Alpha 773-684-1282 http://aka1908.com/corporate-office aka1908.com  Chicago, IL 

Alpha Phi Alpha 410-554-0040 membersupport@apa1906.net  apa1906.net  Baltimore, MD 

Alpha Phi Omega 816-373-8667 chapter.services.director@apo.org  apo.org/Home  Kansas City, MS 

Beta Upsilon Chi 877-250-4512 admin@betaupsilonchi.org  betaupsilonchi.org  Fort Worth, TX 

Chi Omega 901-748-8600 chiomega@chiomega.com  chiomega.com  Memphis, TN 

Delta Zeta 513-523-7597 dzs@dzshq.com  deltazeta.org  Oxford. OH  

Gamma Phi Beta 303-799-1874 gammaphibeta@gammaphibeta.org  gammaphibeta.org  Centennial, CO 

Kappa Alpha  540-463-1865 kappaalphaorder.org/connect  kappaalphaorder.org  Lexington, VA 

Kappa Alpha Psi 215-228-7184 kappaalphapsi1911.com/?page=contacts kappaalphapsi1911.com  Philadelphia, PA 

Kappa Delta 901-748-1897 kappadelta@kappadelta.org  kappadelta.org  Memphis, TN 

Kappa Sigma 434-295-3193 kappasigma.org/contact/  kappasigma.org  Charlottesville, VA 

Lambda Chi Alpha 317-872-8000 headquarters@lambdachi.org lambdachi.org  Carmel, IN  

Omega Phi Alpha N/A office@omegaphialpha.org omegaphialpha.org East Lyme, CT  

mailto:info@alphadeltapi.com
https://www.alphadeltapi.org/
mailto:info@alphagammadelta.org
https://alphagammadelta.org/
http://www.aka1908.com/
mailto:
http://www.apa1906.net/
mailto:chapter.services.director@apo.org
http://www.apo.org/Home
mailto:admin@betaupsilonchi.org
https://www.betaupsilonchi.org/
mailto:chiomega@chiomega.com
http://chiomega.com/
mailto:dzs@dzshq.com
http://www.deltazeta.org/
mailto:gammaphibeta@gammaphibeta.org
https://www.gammaphibeta.org/
http://www.kappaalphaorder.org/connect
http://www.kappaalphaorder.org/
http://www.kappaalphapsi1911.com/
mailto:kappadelta@kappadelta.org
http://www.kappadelta.org/
https://kappasigma.org/contact/
https://kappasigma.org/
mailto:headquarters@lambdachi.org
https://www.lambdachi.org/
mailto:office@omegaphialpha.org


Omega Psi Phi 404-284-5533 info@oppf.org oppf.org Decatur, GA 

Phi Delta Theta 513-523-6345 phideltatheta.org/contact/  phideltatheta.org  Oxford, OH 

Phi Gamma Delta 859-255-1848 phigam@phigam.org  phigam.org Lexington, KY 

Phi Mu Alpha 812-867-2433 nhq@sinfonia.org sinfonia.org  Evansville, IN 

Pi Kappa Alpha 901-748-1868 pikeinfo@pikes.org pikes.org Memphis, TN 

Sigma Chi 847-869-3655 sigmachi.org/contact  sigmachi.org  Evanston, IL 

Sigma Kappa 317-872-3275 info@sigmakappa.org  sigmakappa.org  Carmel, IN  

Sigma Phi Lambda 512-900-1556 ex_dir@sigma-phi-lambda.com  sigmaphilambda.org  Austin, TX 

Sigma Nu 540-463-1869 headquarters@sigmanu.org sigmanu.org  Lexington, VA 

Zeta Phi Beta 202-387-3103 info@zetaphibetasororityhq.org  zphib1920.org East Lyme, CT  
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